Speed Controller
with Pilot Check Valve
Series ASP
Integrated pilot check valve and speed controller
Temporary intermediate stop and speed
 control of cylinders is possible
Prevention of cylinder drop Emergency stop of cylinder
CAT.E 270-

ASP  5/24/2000 19:14  Page 2
e6–3
How to Order
ASP  3
3
4
5
6
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Body size
Type
Pilot check valve
3 Universal Port size
With seals
Symbol
01
02
03
04
F02
F03
F04
N01
N02
N03
N04
Cylinder side
R(PT)1/8
R(PT)1/4
R(PT)3/8
R(PT)1/2
R(PT)1/4
R(PT)3/8
R(PT)1/2
NPT1/8
NPT1/4
NPT3/8
NPT1/2
Applicable tube outside diameter
Millimeter size
06
08
10
12
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
Inch size
07
09
11
13
ø1/4"
ø5/16"
ø3/8"
ø1/2"
Needle Valve/Flow Rate Characteristics
ASP330F ASP430F
ASP530F ASP630F
200
0
5 10
3
2